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Occupation and Address. 

MILITARY AREA No. 2 (PAEROA) 

Gazette 
Dated. 

[No. _54 

Reason for Cancellation. 

6291171 Peckham, Francis John . 
·613198 Wall, Herbert .. 
4 7297 4 Williams, Thomas Sonny 
604404 Wine, Laurence Leonard 

. 
I 

Labourer, care of Mr. T._ Joh.11son, Pa_ .eroa_R.D. 
Farmer, R.D., Waharoa . . . . . . 
Linesman, No. 7 Fifth Ave. East, Tauranga .. 
Farmer, Wal ton . . . . . . . . 

15/9/421 Not a member of classes called up • 
22/12/42 Member of 3rd Division. 
11/11/42 Member of 3rd Division. 
28/4/42 Not a member of classes called up. 

503781 
622468 
617430 
635316 
604-745 

612093 
627302 
467812 

60368( 
598247 

396951' 
605523 
635712 

463385 
635119 
475811 

,626706 
"619214 
627023 
420620 
'491267 
633845 
635623 
471885 
622680 
455892 
633646 

. -626377 

607580 
615013 

Cornelius, Albert Edward 
Flower, James Albert George 
Marson, Francis Thomas 
Nikolich, Mart,in 
Wilson, Norman Edwin Cowie 

Buchanan, Hector -
Cooney, Roland Courtney 
Fricker, Walter John Kings-

ford 
Hirst, Clarence Hedley 
Leahy, Hohipera Piteroi Geof-

frey 
Olsen, Albion 
Scott, Walter Harrison 
Wilson, Henry 

Elliott, Edward James 
Frandi, Richard Orlando 
Fussell, Edward Coldham 

Hebbend, Arnold Charles 
Hutchinson, John Robert 
Jackson, Roy Lancelot 
Jimson, William 
Marshment, William Patrick 
Neill, Brian Allan .. 
Reid, Ronald Vivers 
Robertson, Walter James Hope
Salmond, Christie .. 
Stott, Ian 
Suttor, Robert Maxwell 
Symes, William David 

Duncan, Walter-James 
Goodwin, Francis Henry 

MILITARY AREA NO. 3 (WHANGAREI) 

Farmer, R,D., Kaukapakapa 
Accountant, Ruawai, North Auckland 
Tire-retreader, Ngunguru, via Whangarei 
Farmer, Church St., Awanui 
Land-agent, Colmore House, Victoria St., Darga

ville 

MILITARY AREA No. 4 (HAMILTON) 

Drover, Manunui .. 
Storeman, 6 Bryce St., Hamilton 
Painter, 33 Somerset St., Frankton Junction .. 

Company-manager, 37 Seddon Rd., Hamilton .. 
N.Z. Railways Employee, Nihoniho ... 

Miner, Pukemiro, via Huntly . 
Headmaster, District High School, Ohura 
Labourer, Te Hoe 

MlLITAR'l'.' AREA No. 5 (WELLINGTON) 

Clerk, 64 Hector St., Seatoun 
Farm hand, 49 Devon St., Kelburn .. 
Deputy bank-governor, 4 Homewood Ores., 

Karori 
Cleaner and presser, 13 Poplar Grove, Wellington 
Grocer's assistant, 43 State Flats, Berhampore 
01:1,binetmaker, 55 Norway St., Wellington 
Labourer, 303 Willis St., Wellington 
Salesman, 19 Millward St., Wellington 
Apprentice fitter, 97 Bell Rd., Lower Hutt 
Junior Storeman, 22 Lawrence St., Wellington 
Medical practitioner, 37 Friend St., Karori 
Boilermaker, 202 Seatoun Rd., Kiibirnie 
Shoemaker, Fort Dorset, Seatoun 
Wool-classer, care of Titahi Bay Post~office 
Labourer, 63 Ghuznee St., Wellington 

MILITARY AREA N 0, 6 (W ANGANUI) 

11/11/42 
22/12/42 
20/1/42 

22/12/42 
22/12/42 

11/11/42 
24/6;42 
20/1/42 

· 15/9/42 
11/11/42 

6/8/41 
22/12/42 
22/12/42 

22/12/42 
22/12/42 
22/12/42 

24/6/42 
20/1/42 
24/6/42 
2/12/41 
15/9/42 

ll/H/42 
22/12/42 
22/12/42 
11/11/42 
19/8/41 

11/11/42 
24/6/42 

Not a member of classes called up. 
Member of 3rd Division. 
Not' a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Already a member of Armed Forces. 

Already a member of Armed Forees. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 

Already a member of Armed Forces. 
Not a member of classes called up. 

Member of 3rd Division. 
Already a member of Armed Forces. 
Member of 3rd Division. 

Already a member of Armed Forces. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Already a member of Armed Forces. 

Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes palled up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Already a member of Armed Forces. 
Already a member of Armed Forces. 
Not a member of classes called up; 
Not a member of the Reserve. 
Not a member of classes called up • 

Lorry-driver, care _of Guards Vital Points, Shan- 22 / 12 / 42 ·. Already a member of Armed Forces. 
non , 

617029 I 

Farm hand, Seafront, Castlecliff • • . · 1 20/1/421 Not a member of the Reserve. 

Heppleston, Reuben Albert . . Motor-driver, Palmerston North M.C. . . 20/1/42 Not a member of classes called up. 

627190 Bellamy, Max Victor 

635422 · Daken, John Alexander 

621051 
570698 
455604 
620243 
605199 

. 623942 

Grant, John 
Hope, William George 
Key, Bertie 
Parkes, Alfred Keith 
Repsch, Robert Edward 
Sexton, George Alfred 

599291 j Alexander, John Gavin 
613575 Simonson, Vincent .. 

MILITARY AREA No. 7 (NAPIER) 

Rabbiter, care of Mrs. V. M. Bellamy, Ormond
ville 

Timber hand, care' of Mr. L. F. Chamberlain, 
Lake House, Waikaremoana 

Dry-cleaner, 6 Latham St., Napier .. 
Sheep-farmer, Moanui, Matawai 

. Labourer, 406 Jervois St., Hastings .. 
Grocer's assistant, IO Thyra St., Dannevirke .. 
Ship's cook, 5 Barker St., Napier 
13 Fleet St., Masterton 

MILITARY AREA No. 8 (NEW PLYMOUTH) 

24/6/42 

22/12/42 

25/3/42 
11/11/42 
19/8/41 
20/1/42 

11/11/42 
28/4/42 

Not a member of classes called up. 

Not a member of classes called up. 

Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up • 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up, 

I Farmer, Maxwell . . . . . . . . / 11/11/42 / Not a member of classes called up. 
Motor-painter, 83 King St., New Plymouth . . 11/11/42 Already a member of Armed Forces. 

MILITARY ARE.A. No. 9_ (NELSON) 

. 636094 I North, Noel Hunter . · 1 Medical practitioner, 13 Arthur St., Blenheim .. 122/12/421 Already a member_ of Armed Forces. 
· · 6354491 Parker, Wtlfred Stanley . . Warehouse-assistant, 10 Cambria St., Nelson . • 22/12/42 Not a member of classes called up • 
. 443327 Ross, Norman Richard . . Labourer, 81 Preston Rd., Greymouth . . 24/6/41 Not a member of classes called up. 

456686 Satherley, Melville Charles John Farm hand, Gladstone Rd., Richmond, Nelson.. 2/12/41 Member of 3rd Division. 

631712 
631732 

. 292462 
624938 
550757 
490883 
568500 
600238 
603677 
.580279 
590170 
.581002 
632371 

. .545011 
~23169 

. .626328 
633154 

Ashley, Raymond Alexander 
Buckley, Carl Bernard Patrick 

Aloysius 
Butcher, Robert Hector 
Carr, Harold John 
Comrie, Ernest Young 
Cunningham, George Alexander 
Flanagan, Maurice Patrick 
Hunt, James Victor 
Jarden, Hector Mathew 
Jemmett, Albert Charles 
McNaughton, Frederick George 
Murray, Bruce Nalder 
O'Connor, Anthony Joseph .. 
O'Connor, Patrick .. 
Scott, Henry Lorraine 
Washington, John William 
Wheeler, Maxwell .. 

MILITARY AREA No. 10 (CHRISTCHURCH) 

Shop-assistant, 698 Gloucester St., Linwood .. 
~teward, 12 Elgin St., Sydenhai:n 

Labourer, care of 28 Howard St., Christchurch .. 
Plasterer, 130 Madras St., Christchurch 
Medical practitioner, Burnham Military Camp 
Labourer, 43 Luxmore Rd., Timaru . . . . 
Traveller, 395 Armagh St., Linwood .. 
Cook, Ward Rd., Cheviot .. 
Farmer, 314 Port Hills Rd., Hillsborough 
Railway employee, 93 Rattray St., Riccarton .. 
Labourer, 34 Winsor Crescent, Christchurch .• 
Station-owner, Braemar Station, Lake Tekapo 
Labourer, 13 Godley Ave., Christchurch 
Labourer, Orari 
Labourer, 38 A'.lbert St., Linwood 
Miller, 131 Church Street West, Timaru 
Student, 56 Colenso St., Sumner 

11/11/42 
11/11/42 

2/10/42 
22/12/42 
22/li/42 
11/11/42 
25/3/42 

22/12/42 
22/12/42 

15/9/42 
11/11/42 
11/11/42 
11/11/42 
15/9/42 

22/12/42 
24/6/42 

11/11/42 

Not a member of classes called up. · 
Not a member of classes called up. 

Not a member of classes called up. 
Member of 3rd Division. 
Already a member of Armed Forces. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Member of 3rd Division. 
Member of 3rd Division. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Member of 3rd Division. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Member of 3rd Division. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of the Reserve. 


